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ORIGINAL TAX INVOICE
GSTIN : 36AABFI58O7Q1ZW

M/s. Modi Reality Maltapur LLp
5-4-la7 l3&4, IInd Floor, Soham Mansion,
M,G. Road, S€cunderabad - SOOOO3

GSTIN : 36AAEFM1459R1ZP

Invoice No.:
D. C. No.:

P. O. No.:

P. O. Dt.:
Goods Sent :

L,R, No. & Dt.i

lNl 8677 125-26 Dat€ | 27.06,2025

8677 Date: 27.06.2025

20250617030

17.06.2025

s. N. Descriptions Rate Amount

01.

02. Zoloto Bronze Horizantal Non Return Valve
Screwed End

G,I. ISI Union 7307

8481

80 MM

80 I\4M

1

1

No

No. 7,516.00

693.00 693.0(

7,516.0(

8,209.00

8,209.00
738.81

738.81

Rs. Nine Thousand Six Hundred And Eighty Seven Only

E&O.E,

Gross Total
Discount @

Sub Total
SGST

CGST

IGST
Grand Total

0.Qo/o

9.0o/o

9.0o/o

O.0o/o

(R/o) 9 7.00

FoT INDUSTRIA NEEDS

E @@=

i;d/;
i:!L?,1///Estd. VALVES AND PtpE F|TTINGS I tso eool - 2o15 CERTIF|ED

24olo Interest Per Annum will be charged if
The Bill remains unpaid after the due date.
Subject To Secunderabad Jurisdiction Only.
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